
Parish Town County Email Contact Contact Name Phone No.

Holy Eucharist Church TABERNACLE Burlington mgfischl@yahoo.com Mary Fischl 609-354-2180

Mary, Mother of the Church Parish BORDENTOWN Burlington bereavement@mmotcp.org Joe Whitty 609-273-1219

Our Lady of Good Counsel Church MOORESTOWN Burlington mary.a.parsons@comcast.net Mary Parsons 609-923-4369

Resurrection Parish DELRAN Burlington Dtaylor@dioceseoftrenton.org  Dcn. Dennis Taylor 609-775-5108

St. Joan of Arc Church MARLTON Burlington jodan62@verizon.net Joanne Del Prato 856-983-5523

St. Mary of the Lakes Church MEDFORD Burlington chairfxr@aol.com Shirley Roggio 609-792-4108

Catholic Community of Hopewell 

Valley
HOPEWELL VALLEY Mercer

mriley@stgeorgetitusville.org.  
Dcn. Michael Riley 609-902-2022.

St. David the King Church PRINCETON JUNCTION Mercer
amartella@stdavidtheking.com

Albert Martella
609-275-7111

Christ the King Church LONG  BRANCH Monmouth jagarifine@gmail.com Judith Garifine 732-859-5665

Co-Cathedral of St. Robert 

Bellarmine
FREEHOLD Monmouth maccwoz@aol.com Mary Ann Collett

St. Benedict  Church HOLMDEL Monmouth pastoralcare@stbenedictnj.org Carol De Muria 732-239-2053 

St. Catharine-St. Margaret Church SPRING LAKE Monmouth jackvkirnan@gmail.com Jack Kirnan 609-647-5431

St. Denis Church MANASQUAN Monmouth eileenziesmer@gmail.com Eileen Ziesmer 732-223-0287

St. Mark Church SEA GIRT Monmouth quinny614@yahoo.com Sue Nolan

St. Dominic Church BRICK TOWN Ocean marce@churchofstdominic.com Maureen Arce 732-840-1410

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton WHITING Ocean parishoffice@easeton.org Irene Mureski

St. John LAKEHURST Ocean Parish Office 732-657-6347

St. Luke Church TOMS RIVER Ocean joannehall2005@comcast.net Joanne Hall 848-226-6220 

St. Maximillian Kolbe TOMS RIVER Ocean bino874@aol.com Madaline Trombino 732-773-8637

St. Monica JACKSON Ocean dcnjohnw@gmail.com John White 732-928-0279

St. Pius the Tenth Church FORKED RIVER Ocean sandpiper06@hotmail.com Paula Little 609-698-2374
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St. Theresa LITTLE EGG HARBOR Ocean gmickens2001@yahoo.com Gwen Nolan
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